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200101220000
22541

01/22/2001
10:31:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRAND,
JAMES D

199512080003
52261

200101260000
29091

01/26/2001
11:51:09

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J

200006150001
99651

200101310000
33921

01/31/2001
10:13:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
DONNIE R

200108240003
63221

08/24/2001
10:45:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ACKER,
SAMMY

199807020002
49951

200108240003
63231

08/24/2001
10:45:50

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
DAVID G

199704090001
10121

200112280005
71381

12/28/2001
09:56:32

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EXPRESS
TIRE AND
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

199904010001
38531

200101050000
05401

01/05/2001
12:58:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCLEAN,
GLENN C

200102200000
56081

02/20/2001
08:41:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP TODD

199809180003
65521

200102230000
62351

02/23/2001
09:15:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
JAMES

199904020001
38651

200103090000
84751

03/09/2001
02:20:32

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
NOLAN
LESTER

200011200004
00621

200103230001
06871

03/23/2001
10:44:45

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NATHEWS, I
WILLIAM

199705150001
51461

200107180002
98091

07/18/2001
12:38:20

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRUELOVE,
MICHAEL A

200107300003
15731

07/30/2001
01:00:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MONK, DANNY
J

200101260000
28401

01/26/2001
08:54:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SEELBACH,
WAYNE C

6 28 Lot#:100 Lot:&
Book:6 Pg:28
Desc:PART
LOT 101



200102230000
62361

02/23/2001
09:16:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWLEY,
JAMES M

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200103070000
80971

03/07/2001
01:53:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDIN,
NOLAN
LESTER

5 6 Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:6

200103260001
10741

03/26/2001
02:02:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONICHER,
DONALD Y

Sec:08
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:SW

200104180001
48951

04/18/2001
10:11:11

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNIS,
RICHARD
SHANE

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200104180001
49061

04/18/2001
10:21:33

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
PHILLIP TODD

3 27 Lot#:6 Blk:J
Book:3 Pg:27

200105040001
77471

05/04/2001
10:07:11

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITHERMAN,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

19 156 Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:156

200106050002
26691

06/05/2001
08:26:25

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STAMPS,
NATHAN S

Sec:02
Twn:22S
Rng:3W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200105220002
07321

05/22/2001
10:09:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY,
KENNETH
BRODE

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200106110002
37781

06/11/2001
12:34:54

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GENRY,
JAMES
TIMOTHY

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200106120002
39271

06/12/2001
08:30:36

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE,
WILLIAM D

7 1 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:1

200106140002
43521

06/14/2001
08:24:53

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STONICHER,
DONALD Y

Sec:03
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200106150002
45921

06/15/2001
08:12:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFIN,
CHARLES R

23 37 Lot#:357
Book:23 Pg:37

200106180002
48991

06/18/2001
12:03:04

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOOTHE,
CLIFFORD F

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200108070003
30481

08/07/2001
09:46:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

STUBBS,
STANLEY R

20 133 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:133

200108310003
76021

08/31/2001
09:44:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SPINKS,
JASON E

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200109040003
79921

09/04/2001
01:26:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REID BUILT
HOMES INC

28 76 Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:76


