Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101220000 22541	01/22/2001 10:31:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAND, JAMES D					199512080003 52261	
200101260000 29091	01/26/2001 11:51:09	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, EDDIE J					200006150001 99651	
200101310000 33921	01/31/2001 10:13:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, DONNIE R						
200108240003 63221	08/24/2001 10:45:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ACKER, SAMMY					199807020002 49951	
200108240003 63231	08/24/2001 10:45:50	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, DAVID G					199704090001 10121	
200112280005 71381	12/28/2001 09:56:32	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EXPRESS TIRE AND AUTOMOTIVE INC					199904010001 38531	
200101050000 05401	01/05/2001 12:58:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEAN, GLENN C						
200102200000 56081	02/20/2001 08:41:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP TODD					199809180003 65521	
200102230000 62351	02/23/2001 09:15:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, JAMES					199904020001 38651	
200103090000 84751	03/09/2001 02:20:32	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, NOLAN LESTER					200011200004 00621	
200103230001 06871	03/23/2001 10:44:45	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NATHEWS, I WILLIAM					199705150001 51461	
200107180002 98091	07/18/2001 12:38:20	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUELOVE, MICHAEL A						
200107300003 15731	07/30/2001 01:00:10	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MONK, DANNY J						
200101260000 28401	01/26/2001 08:54:10	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SEELBACH, WAYNE C			6	28		Lot#:100 Lot:& Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:PART LOT 101

200102230000 62361	02/23/2001 09:16:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWLEY, JAMES M				Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200103070000 80971	03/07/2001 01:53:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARDIN, NOLAN LESTER		5	6	Lot#:10 Book:5 Pg:6
200103260001 10741	03/26/2001 02:02:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONICHER, DONALD Y				Sec:08 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:SW
200104180001 48951	04/18/2001 10:11:11	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNIS, RICHARD SHANE				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200104180001 49061	04/18/2001 10:21:33	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, PHILLIP TODD		3	27	Lot#:6 Blk:J Book:3 Pg:27
200105040001 77471	05/04/2001 10:07:11	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITHERMAN, CHRISTOPHE R R		19	156	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:156
200106050002 26691	06/05/2001 08:26:25	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAMPS, NATHAN S				Sec:02 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200105220002 07321	05/22/2001 10:09:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, KENNETH BRODE				Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200106110002 37781	06/11/2001 12:34:54	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GENRY, JAMES TIMOTHY				Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200106120002 39271	06/12/2001 08:30:36	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE, WILLIAM D		7	1	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:1
200106140002 43521	06/14/2001 08:24:53	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONICHER, DONALD Y				Sec:03 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQI:SW Other:SEE INST
200106150002 45921	06/15/2001 08:12:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFIN, CHARLES R		23	37	Lot#:357 Book:23 Pg:37
200106180002 48991	06/18/2001 12:03:04	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOOTHE, CLIFFORD F				Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200108070003 30481	08/07/2001 09:46:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	STUBBS, STANLEY R		20	133	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:133
200108310003 76021	08/31/2001 09:44:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPINKS, JASON E				Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
	09/04/2001 01:26:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REID BUILT HOMES INC		28	76	Lot#:3 Book:28 Pg:76